Date
Tue. 8/29
Tue. 9/5
Tue. 9/12
Tue. 9/19
Tue. 9/26
Tue. 10/3
Tue. 10/10
10/23-25
10/30-11/1

11/7-15

Time
3:30pm
3:30pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
8am
TBA
TBA

TBA

Ribault Trojans

Boys Golf Schedule

2023-24

Participants

Mandarin, Ed White

Terry Parker, First Coast
Baldwin, Paxon

Riverside, Stanton

First Coast, Paxon

Wolfson, Sandalwood

Gateway Conference Tournament
District Tournament

Regional Tournament

FHSAA Finals

Principal: Dr. Gregory D. Bostic
Athletic Director: William Griffin

Head Coach: Jimmy Eiland

Site

Deer Creek

Blue Cypress

First Tee

Brentwood

First Tee

Blue Cypress

Jax Beach Golf Course
TBA

TBA

TBA



