

Ribault Trojans Boys Golf Schedule 2023-24

Date	Time	Participants	Site
Tue. 8/29	3:30pm	Mandarin, Ed White	Deer Creek
Tue. 9/5	3:30pm	Terry Parker, First Coast	Blue Cypress
Tue. 9/12	4pm	Baldwin, Paxon	First Tee
Tue. 9/19	4pm	Riverside, Stanton	Brentwood
Tue. 9/26	4pm	First Coast, Paxon	First Tee
Tue. 10/3	4pm	Wolfson, Sandalwood	Blue Cypress
Tue. 10/10	8am	Gateway Conference Tournament	Jax Beach Golf Course
10/23-25	TBA	District Tournament	TBA
10/30-11/1	TBA	Regional Tournament	TBA
11/7-15	TBA	FHSAA Finals	TBA

Principal: Dr. Gregory D. Bostic

Athletic Director: William Griffin

Head Coach: Jimmy Eiland